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Anlage
Allmendweg 30, 71069 Sindelfingen

Hallenadresse
Allmendweg 30, 71069 Sindelfingen

Sportwart/in
Lorenz, Jan-Peter
T 0178 7388449 janpeterlorenz@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Klein, Benjamin
T 015253725204 klein.benske@gmx.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1

MF: Lotte Marx; T 015161406485
nina.marx1981@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00N Ul WN PP

NNNNNRRRRERRRRR
A WMNPFPOOONOO OGP WNPELO
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Marx, Lotte

Ising, Luis Joey
Gobel, Mats
Raithel, Felix
Konig, Lasse
Reuter, Felix
Kunz, Maximilian
Reuter, Celina
Stefani, Philipp
Ruppert, Zephanja
Gunther, Marlene
Binder, Hugo
Santos, Lisandro
Fleck, Julia

Bier, Sebastian
Wastian, Nils
Oztiirk, Isaak
Maric, Karlo
Hollmann, Samuel
Mutuliga, Fabian
Béttinger, Hannah

Hohenwarter, Hanna

Vogele, Noah
Fritz, Mathilda

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21206949
11211139
11205064
11405312
11305618
11307970
11405295
21207035
11207533
11405392
21206924
11205116
11207505
21204505
11308014
11308015
11307969
11311930
11309468
11313645
21305234
21309180
11313644
21209408

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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